
Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Kategorie Klub Čas

1. 70 Krtková Kateřina 1998 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 30:02
2. 59 Laciková Markéta 2003 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 32:50
3. 41 Morcinková Ester 1985 Ž1 1.běžecký Jablunkov 32:52
4. 71 Klepáčová Kateřina 1994 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 33:12
5. 92 Valenčinová Adéla 2005 Ž1 SSK Vítkovice 34:04
6. 31 Najdková Ivana 1985 Ž1 Marlenka FM 34:31
7. 42 Šindelková Romana 1989 Ž1 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 38:35
8. 3 Kubiczková Nikola 2001 Ž1 Vratimov 43:23
9. 21 Šlachta Anastázie 1988 Ž1 Píšť 45:48

10. 91 Kijanicová Marika 1992 Ž1 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 47:44
11. 2 Brišová Klára 2000 Ž1 Horní Datyně 59:58

Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Kategorie Klub Čas

1. 40 Kašná Markéta 1983 Ž2 TJ Jäkl Karviná 31:22
2. 14 Mazáčová Martina 1977 Ž2 AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:54
3. 60 Laciková Hana 1973 Ž2 Staříč 33:43
4. 51 Zbořilová Ivana 1982 Ž2 BK SAK Karviná 34:43
5. 58 Kondasová Iva 1978 Ž2 MK Seitl Ostrava 36:19
6. 90 Čerbáková Renáta 1976 Ž2 Vratimov 36:43
7. 56 Krupa Daniela 1976 Ž2 PL 38:58
8. 62 Holubčíková Lea 1978 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 39:30
9. 76 Říhová Dita 1976 Ž2 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 39:49

10. 88 Maštalířová Klára 1971 Ž2 TJ Slezan FM 40:34
11. 48 Pavelková Pavla 1978 Ž2 Otužilci FM 41:12
12. 10 Hrušková Jana 1983 Ž2 Vojkovice 42:16
13. 63 Škapová Daniela 1973 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 42:54
14. 80 Klimasová Martina 1971 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 43:53
15. 77 Beránková Monika 1975 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 48:45
16. 78 Helstejnová Vladimíra 1978 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 50:29
17. 54 Míčková Hana 1972 Ž2 Frýdek-Místek 51:19

Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Kategorie Klub Čas

1. 25 Zahraj Krystian 1988 A TJ Slezan FM 27:15
2. 17 Szkandera Ondřej 2004 A SSK Vítkovice 27:17
3. 64 Mokroš Miroslav 1988 A Vratimov 27:22
4. 72 Jarčuška Václav 1992 A Krivany.svk 29:15
5. 22 Tarana Jan Adam 1999 A TJ Jäkl Karviná 29:32
6. 28 Kučírek Vojtěch 1993 A TJ TŽ Třinec 29:55
7. 69 Mučka Jiří 1986 A BK Ludgeřovice 30:33
8. 75 Pergler Josef 1984 A Metylovice 31:14
9. 83 Janák Martin 1994 A Frýdek-Místek 32:10

10. 45 Kraus Filip 2007 A SSK Vítkovice 32:22
11. 65 Družba Lukáš 1987 A NutsGo Vratimov 34:51
12. 81 Bartek Dalibor 2005 A x 36:35
13. 93 Beránek Jakub 1993 A Šenov 37:29
14. 82 Dostál Daniel 1999 A Horní Datyně 37:41
15. 49 Janota Tomáš 1994 A Vratimov 40:58
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Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Kategorie Klub Čas

1. 30 Řezáč Martin 1982 B Mushing Team Ostrava 28:50
2. 84 Jasiok Lumír 1978 B Trek 1324 29:36
3. 43 Hanzlík Patrik 1982 B Bolní Benešov - Zábřeh 29:53
4. 34 Mališ Pavel 1978 B TJ Slezan FM 29:57
5. 19 Wawreczka David 1981 B TJ Jäkl Karviná 30:03
6. 23 Pospíšil Petr 1979 B TJ Jäkl Karviná 30:18
7. 8 Kaleta Daniel 1982 B Hrádek 30:41
8. 46 Stoszek Jan 1976 B VZS Ostrava 30:49

9. 68 Schubert Valdemar 1974 B BK Ludgeřovice 31:55
10. 38 Mendrek Martin 1980 B 1.běžecký Jablunkov 32:15
11. 79 Jeziorski Piotr 1978 B Apostol FATIMY  PL 32:40
12. 12 Hruška  Petr 1980 B Vojkovice 32:46
13. 18 Czylok Pavel 1977 B SPK Team Český Těšín 33:11
14. 89 Michalisko Marek 1977 B x 33:27
15. 44 Galdia Adam 1977 B BK Ludgeřovice 34:01
16. 15 Hrouza Michal 1978 B Krnov 34:05
17. 50 Bebek Pavel 1976 B Frýdek-Místek 34:31
18. 85 Jasiok Přemysl 1974 B Trek 1324 34:58
19. 39 Brož Vlastimil 1976 B Borci zdar ! 36:25
20. 86 Dudek Vlastimil 1980 B x 37:56
21. 87 Foldina Martin 1980 B Vratimov 38:10
22. 74 Giža Tomáš 1975 B SK Černé plíce 40:05

Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Věk Kategorie Klub

1. 24 Škapa Marek 1971 C MK Seitl Ostrava 27:59
2. 36 Šindelek Vladan 1967 C Pržno 29:12
3. 47 Trávníček Rostislav 1968 C Frýdek-Místek 30:20
4. 16 Mazur Martin 1971 C VUMP SPORT 30:27
5. 11 Šindelek Daniel 1965 C MK Seitl Ostrava 30:45
6. 7 Hanke David 1971 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:53
7. 55 Míček Roman 1972 C Frýdek-Místek 33:15
8. 35 Běčák Zdeněk 1969 C Ostrava 33:25
9. 61 König René 1973 C TJ Slezan FM 33:29

10. 37 Ernst Tomáš 1973 C 1.běžecký Jablunkov 33:35
11. 52 Lipina Tomáš 1966 C MK Seitl Ostrava 33:39
12. 57 Milfait Petr 1971 C MK Seitl Ostrava 36:19
13. 73 Vavrečka Luděk 1966 C Vratimov 40:10
14. 13 Vernarský Jaroslav 1967 C Pepa Team FM 40:57

Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Věk Kategorie Klub

1. 27 Kučírek Petr 1958 D TJ TŽ Třinec 29:57
2. 67 Škrabánek Petr 1960 D MK Seitl Ostrava 31:18
3. 5 Slowioczek Roman 1959 D MK Seitl Ostrava 32:46
4. 4 Martynek Vladislav 1959 D SKI Mosty 33:04

5. 26 Matušek Zdeněk 1960 D Ostrava 33:36
6. 1 Štencel Jiří 1963 D Fulnek 38:32
7. 33 Richter Libor 1962 D Kateřinice 39:19
8. 32 Najdek Bohumír 1955 D Racing Olešná 40:52
9. 29 Kahánek Vladimír 1961 D Atletika Slezan FM 41:22

10. 20 Groš Štefan 1961 D SK ZaFaR Frenštát 45:41
11. 53 Sehnalík Miroslav 1955 D Lučina 49:01



Pořadí dle 

kategorie

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Věk Kategorie Klub

1. 6 Sviták Stanislav 1950 E MK Seitl Ostrava 38:34
2. 9 Kvita Josef 1951 E AK EZ Kopřivnice 41:28
3. 66 Beskydský Dědek 1945 E Klub důchodců Orlová 49:49

Celkové 

pořadí

Startovní 

číslo
Jméno Ročník Kategorie Klub Čas

1. 25 Zahraj Krystian 1988 A TJ Slezan FM 27:15
2. 17 Szkandera Ondřej 2004 A SSK Vítkovice 27:17
3. 64 Mokroš Miroslav 1988 A Vratimov 27:22
4. 24 Škapa Marek 1971 C MK Seitl Ostrava 27:59
5. 30 Řezáč Martin 1982 B Mushing Team Ostrava 28:50
6. 36 Šindelek Vladan 1967 C Pržno 29:12
7. 72 Jarčuška Václav 1992 A Krivany.svk 29:15
8. 22 Tarana Jan Adam 1999 A TJ Jäkl Karviná 29:32
9. 84 Jasiok Lumír 1978 B Trek 1324 29:36

10. 43 Hanzlík Patrik 1982 B Bolní Benešov - Zábřeh 29:53
11. 28 Kučírek Vojtěch 1993 A TJ TŽ Třinec 29:55
12. 27 Kučírek Petr 1958 D TJ TŽ Třinec 29:57
13. 34 Mališ Pavel 1978 B TJ Slezan FM 29:57
14. 70 Krtková Kateřina 1998 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 30:02
15. 19 Wawreczka David 1981 B TJ Jäkl Karviná 30:03
16. 23 Pospíšil Petr 1979 B TJ Jäkl Karviná 30:18
17. 47 Trávníček Rostislav 1968 C Frýdek-Místek 30:20
18. 16 Mazur Martin 1971 C VUMP SPORT 30:27
19. 69 Mučka Jiří 1986 A BK Ludgeřovice 30:33
20. 8 Kaleta Daniel 1982 B Hrádek 30:41
21. 11 Šindelek Daniel 1965 C MK Seitl Ostrava 30:45
22. 46 Stoszek Jan 1976 B VZS Ostrava 30:49

23. 75 Pergler Josef 1984 A Metylovice 31:14
24. 67 Škrabánek Petr 1960 D MK Seitl Ostrava 31:18
25. 40 Kašná Markéta 1983 Ž2 TJ Jäkl Karviná 31:22
26. 7 Hanke David 1971 C AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:53
27. 14 Mazáčová Martina 1977 Ž2 AK EZ Kopřivnice 31:54
28. 68 Schubert Valdemar 1974 B BK Ludgeřovice 31:55
29. 83 Janák Martin 1994 A Frýdek-Místek 32:10
30. 38 Mendrek Martin 1980 B 1.běžecký Jablunkov 32:15
31. 45 Kraus Filip 2007 A SSK Vítkovice 32:22
32. 79 Jeziorski Piotr 1978 B Apostol FATIMY  PL 32:40
33. 5 Slowioczek Roman 1959 D MK Seitl Ostrava 32:46
34. 12 Hruška  Petr 1980 B Vojkovice 32:46
35. 59 Laciková Markéta 2003 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 32:50
36. 41 Morcinková Ester 1985 Ž1 1.běžecký Jablunkov 32:52
37. 4 Martynek Vladislav 1959 D SKI Mosty 33:04

38. 18 Czylok Pavel 1977 B SPK Team Český Těšín 33:11
39. 71 Klepáčová Kateřina 1994 Ž1 TJ Slezan FM 33:12
40. 55 Míček Roman 1972 C Frýdek-Místek 33:15
41. 35 Běčák Zdeněk 1969 C Ostrava 33:25
42. 89 Michalisko Marek 1977 B x 33:27
43. 61 König René 1973 C TJ Slezan FM 33:29
44. 37 Ernst Tomáš 1973 C 1.běžecký Jablunkov 33:35
45. 26 Matušek Zdeněk 1960 D Ostrava 33:36
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46. 52 Lipina Tomáš 1966 C MK Seitl Ostrava 33:39
47. 60 Laciková Hana 1973 Ž2 Staříč 33:43
48. 44 Galdia Adam 1977 B BK Ludgeřovice 34:01
49. 92 Valenčinová Adéla 2005 Ž1 SSK Vítkovice 34:04
50. 15 Hrouza Michal 1978 B Krnov 34:05
51. 31 Najdková Ivana 1985 Ž1 Marlenka FM 34:31
52. 50 Bebek Pavel 1976 B Frýdek-Místek 34:31
53. 51 Zbořilová Ivana 1982 Ž2 BK SAK Karviná 34:43
54. 65 Družba Lukáš 1987 A NutsGo Vratimov 34:51
55. 85 Jasiok Přemysl 1974 B Trek 1324 34:58
56. 57 Milfait Petr 1971 C MK Seitl Ostrava 36:19
57. 58 Kondasová Iva 1978 Ž2 MK Seitl Ostrava 36:19
58. 39 Brož Vlastimil 1976 B Borci zdar ! 36:25
59. 81 Bartek Dalibor 2005 A x 36:35
60. 90 Čerbáková Renáta 1976 Ž2 Vratimov 36:43
61. 93 Beránek Jakub 1993 A Šenov 37:29
62. 82 Dostál Daniel 1999 A Horní Datyně 37:41
63. 86 Dudek Vlastimil 1980 B x 37:56
64. 87 Foldina Martin 1980 B Vratimov 38:10
65. 1 Štencel Jiří 1963 D Fulnek 38:32
66. 6 Sviták Stanislav 1950 E MK Seitl Ostrava 38:34
67. 42 Šindelková Romana 1989 Ž1 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 38:35
68. 56 Krupa Daniela 1976 Ž2 PL 38:58
69. 33 Richter Libor 1962 D Kateřinice 39:19
70. 62 Holubčíková Lea 1978 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 39:30
71. 76 Říhová Dita 1976 Ž2 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 39:49
72. 74 Giža Tomáš 1975 B SK Černé plíce 40:05
73. 73 Vavrečka Luděk 1966 C Vratimov 40:10
74. 88 Maštalířová Klára 1971 Ž2 TJ Slezan FM 40:34
75. 32 Najdek Bohumír 1955 D Racing Olešná 40:52
76. 13 Vernarský Jaroslav 1967 C Pepa Team FM 40:57
77. 49 Janota Tomáš 1994 A Vratimov 40:58
78. 48 Pavelková Pavla 1978 Ž2 Otužilci FM 41:12
79. 29 Kahánek Vladimír 1961 D Atletika Slezan FM 41:22
80. 9 Kvita Josef 1951 E AK EZ Kopřivnice 41:28
81. 10 Hrušková Jana 1983 Ž2 Vojkovice 42:16
82. 63 Škapová Daniela 1973 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 42:54
83. 3 Kubiczková Nikola 2001 Ž1 Vratimov 43:23
84. 80 Klimasová Martina 1971 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 43:53
85. 20 Groš Štefan 1961 D SK ZaFaR Frenštát 45:41
86. 21 Šlachta Anastázie 1988 Ž1 Píšť 45:48
87. 91 Kijanicová Marika 1992 Ž1 Frenštát pod Radhoštěm 47:44
88. 77 Beránková Monika 1975 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 48:45
89. 53 Sehnalík Miroslav 1955 D Lučina 49:01
90. 66 Beskydský Dědek 1945 E Klub důchodců Orlová 49:49
91. 78 Helstejnová Vladimíra 1978 Ž2 RUN 2BE FIT 50:29
92. 54 Míčková Hana 1972 Ž2 Frýdek-Místek 51:19
93. 2 Brišová Klára 2000 Ž1 Horní Datyně 59:58


